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Locked In
Empire Returns
Locked In

Sand Stormers
Sand Stormers
Emerald Eagles
Sand Stormers
Ready Set Go
Empire Returns
Hot Shotz
Locked In
Cherry Bomb
Empire Returns
Sand Stormers
Locked In

Away Team
EmpireReturns
Sand Stormers
Empire Returns
Salty Spikers
Locked In
Empire Returns
Empire Returns
Locked In
Locked In

Sand Stormers
Sand Stormers
Empire Returns
Sand Stormers
Locked In

Sand Storm

Date

02/28/2026
02/28/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/18/2026
04/18/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026

Start Time EndTime Location

09:45
11:00
09:45
11:00
09:45
11:00
09:45
11:00
09:45
11:00
09:45
11:00
09:45
11:00
12:15

10:45
12:00
10:45
12:00
10:45
12:00
10:45
12:00
10:45
12:00
10:45
12:00
10:45
12:00
13:15

Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park
Jupiter Community Park

Field

Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 4
Sand Court 3




