

<u>Order</u>	<u>Round</u>	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Start Time</u>	<u>End Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Field</u>
1	8	Locked In	Empire Returns	02/28/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
2	1	Empire Returns	Sand Stormers	02/28/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
3	2	Locked In	Empire Returns	03/07/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
1	1	Sand Stormers	Salty Spikers	03/07/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
4	3	Sand Stormers	Locked In	03/28/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
2	1	Emerald Eagles	Empire Returns	03/28/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
5	4	Sand Stormers	Empire Returns	04/04/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
3	1	Ready Set Go	Locked In	04/04/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
6	5	Empire Returns	Locked In	04/11/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
4	1	Hot Shotz	Sand Stormers	04/11/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
7	6	Locked In	Sand Stormers	04/18/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
5	2	Cherry Bomb	Empire Returns	04/18/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
8	7	Empire Returns	Sand Stormers	04/25/2026	09:45	10:45	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
9	9	Sand Stormers	Locked In	04/25/2026	11:00	12:00	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 4
6	6	Locked In	Sand Storm	04/25/2026	12:15	13:15	Jupiter Community Park	Sand Court 3